

## Materiale de instalatii si canalizare

I.D.: 106654613

---

Data publicarii	04.12.24	Coduri CPV	44115200-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 305,15 RON - 305,15 RON

---

Descriere: Colier cu garn.4"(103-114) - 3 buc \* 4.41 Ron = 13.23 Ron Surub filetat M10x100 - 3 buc \* 1.43 Ron = 4.29 Ron Diblu 12 - 3 buc \* 0.18 Ron = 0.54 Ron Panza bomfaier Viking rosu - 1 buc \* 4.03 Ron = 4.03 Ron Lubrifiant pvc 150ml - 1 buc \* 5.83 Ron = 5.83 Ron Piulita cuplare 3D M10 zn - 3 buc \* 1.26 Ron = 3.78 Ron Cot pp 110x45 - 2 buc \* 5.33 Ron = 10.66 Ron Cot pp 110x15 - 1 buc \* 4.48 Ron = 4.48 Ron Cot pp 110x90 - 1 buc \* 5.58 Ron = 5.58 Ron Ramificatie pp 110x110x45 - 1 buc \* 12.89 Ron = 12.89 Ron Ramificatie pp 110x110x67 - 1 buc \* 10.87 Ron = 10.87 Ron Ramificatie pp 110x110x90 - 1 buc \* 11.75 Ron = 11.75 Ron Mufa pvc 110 can. - 1 buc \* 7.10 Ron = 7.10 Ron Teava PVC 110/0.25M - 2 buc \* 5.19 Ron = 10.38 Ron Teava PVC 110/0.5M - 1 buc \* 8.10 Ron = 8.10 Ron Teava PVC 110/1M - 1 buc \* 8.82 Ron = 8.82 Ron Teava PVC 110/2M - 1 buc \* 16.65 Ron = 16.65 Ron Robinet trecere 1" RO - 1 buc \* 29.48 Ron = 29.48 Ron Mufa rapida 1"FE alama - 2 buc \* 22.23 Ron = 44.46 Ron Teava PPR 32mm PN20 - 3 ml \* 10.55 Ron = 31.65 Ron Ramificatie pp 110x110x45 - 1 buc \* 12.89 Ron = 12.89 Ron Ramificatie pp 110x50x67 - 1 buc \* 7.51 Ron = 7.51 Ron Surub fixare WC - 2 buc \* 3.00 Ron = 6.00 Ron Legatura WC(drept)530-E - 2 buc \* 17.09 Ron = 34.18 Ron

---